
#18 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

10 Palmetto (A) A

11 Parrish (A) A

#17 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 St. Stephens Episcopal (A) A

2 Palmetto (A) A

3 Lakewood Ranch (A) A

4 Southeast (A) A

5 Parrish (A) A

#11 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 418 HEIM, Olivia FR Parrish

2 52 JOHNSTON, Elle JR St. Stephens Episcopal

3 369 MATELAU, silia SO Bradenton Christian

4 287 WATTS, Kalea FR Palmetto

5 460 GOLDEN, Taylor SO Lakewood Ranch

6

7

8

#12 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 62 CONNER, Jackson SO St. Stephens Episcopal

2 408 GULLETT, Clayton SO Parrish

3 45 VALADIE, Lance SO St. Stephens Episcopal

4 306 DAVIS, Michael FR Palmetto

5 368 DESROCHERS, Camer SO Bradenton Christian

6 486 SIRIGNANO, John FR Lakewood Ranch

7

8

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 208 HOFF, Devyn FR Braden River

2 394 LOPEZ, Ana SO Parrish

3 437 ALEMAN-DUBON, Jake SO Bayshore

4 374 VAN DERNOORD, Kat FR Bradenton Christian

5 433 ELIASSAINT, Ariel SO Bayshore

6 159 MATIN, Farah FR Braden River

7

8

Section 2 of 5

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 425 GANLEY, Abby SO Parrish

2 418 HEIM, Olivia FR Parrish

3 442 CHARLES, Laury SO Bayshore

4 404 BRENNEN, Elizabeth SO Parrish

5 371 FORT, katy FR Bradenton Christian

6 438 PENDERGRASS, Regi SO Bayshore

7 37 LIEBEL, Paige FR St. Stephens Episcopal

8

Section 3 of 5

1 533 GIBSON, Tamya FR Lakewood Ranch

2 144 GREEN, Sequoia FR Manatee

3 464 TUCKERMAN, Dee De SO Lakewood Ranch

4 8 QIN, Alice SO St. Stephens Episcopal

5 276 ELROD, Elon SO Palmetto

6 454 DIX, Trinity FR Bayshore

7 440 MADRY, Mariah FR Bayshore

8

Section 4 of 5

1 347 RODEL, Eniya SO Southeast

2 264 DOZIER, Amani SO Palmetto

3 298 SOUNDARA, Nirvana SO Palmetto

4 269 JACKSON, Kyla FR Palmetto

5 263 ROOKE, Mia FR Palmetto

6 468 SCULLY, Megan SO Lakewood Ranch

7 151 SAFFOR, Ziya FR Manatee

8 490 SABLAN, Camilla SO Lakewood Ranch

Section 5 of 5

1 262 CARDONA, Nicole SO Palmetto

2 248 SCOTT, Jada SO Palmetto

3 514 BRIDGEFORD, Maya SO Lakewood Ranch

4 312 ANDERSON, Courtney SO Palmetto

5 247 MILLER, Dalani FR Palmetto

6 301 BEAUBRUN, Zahleah SO Palmetto

7 470 MCNINCH, Gracyn FR Lakewood Ranch

8 324 MAJANO, Ariana SO Southeast

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 9

1 393 VALIENTE, Brian FR Parrish

2 180 GOUDREAU, Ryan FR Braden River

3 147 ROMBERGER, Winston FR Manatee

4 452 LYONS, Johnathan SO Bayshore

5 188 HICKS, Ethan FR Braden River

6 353 RAWLS, Meikhi FR Southeast

7

8
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 2 of 9

1 397 ADAMIDES, Alexander FR Parrish

2 101 STEWART, Elijah SO Manatee

3 408 GULLETT, Clayton SO Parrish

4 103 AUGUSTIN, Cedric FR Manatee

5 355 GOUDETTE, Waldemar SO Southeast

6 98 CHISM, Chase JR Manatee

7 198 DELESLINE, John SO Braden River

8

Section 3 of 9

1 352 AMATO, Tyson SO Southeast

2 422 CHESO, Walley FR Parrish

3 471 FIZZELL, Jacob SO Lakewood Ranch

4 436 MIRIL, James FR Bayshore

5 510 DUFFY, Andrew FR Lakewood Ranch

6 484 HOLLINGSHEAD, Kyler FR Lakewood Ranch

7

8

Section 4 of 9

1 373 CHER-AIME, Alex SO Bradenton Christian

2 527 DILLER, Zach SO Lakewood Ranch

3 457 SANSBURY, Thomas SO Lakewood Ranch

4 529 VONDRAN, Corey SO Lakewood Ranch

5 492 BUTTARI, Cooper FR Lakewood Ranch

6 446 THAO, Alexander SO Bayshore

7 411 ANDRE, Jacob SO Parrish

8

Section 5 of 9

1 423 MORRIS, Jaden FR Parrish

2 498 ROSS, Cooper FR Lakewood Ranch

3 273 DEJERINETT, Tyrek SO Palmetto

4 93 SCOTT, Philip SO Manatee

5 398 CLOUD, Tanner SO Parrish

6 35 ROWELL, Christian SO St. Stephens Episcopal

7 503 D'SOUZA, Daniel SO Lakewood Ranch

8

Section 6 of 9

1 465 GALLI, Chris FR Lakewood Ranch

2 365 KHADORAN, Kaden SO Bradenton Christian

3 80 ROGERS, Cole SO St. Stephens Episcopal

4 405 SGAMBELLONE, Cono SO Parrish

5 455 GARCIA, Nathaniel SO Lakewood Ranch

6 337 KEYS, Dior FR Southeast

7 265 SCOTT, Justin FR Palmetto

8 478 BUTTARI, James FR Lakewood Ranch

Section 7 of 9

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 504 ROSENBERG, Jacob FR Lakewood Ranch

2 107 THOMAS, Cornell SO Manatee

3 392 ODEN, Grant SO Bradenton Christian

4 109 HARRIS, Davon SO Manatee

5 239 BODDEN, Cayton FR Palmetto

6 105 VAMBRAM, Kevin SO Manatee

7 326 JONES, Jalanee SO Southeast

8 509 KREMENSKI, Beckett SO Lakewood Ranch

Section 8 of 9

1 321 PERKINS, Cameron FR Southeast

2 407 HOLLIS, Christain SO Parrish

3 450 SMITH, Jaquez SO Bayshore

4 508 FOSTER, Rozell FR Lakewood Ranch

5 51 RAWLES, Louis SO St. Stephens Episcopal

6 95 WILLIAMS, Jamil FR Manatee

7 348 THOMAS, Elijah FR Southeast

8 81 SHERRILL, Charlie SO St. Stephens Episcopal

Section 9 of 9

1 232 CRAWFORD, Raetrell SO Palmetto

2 255 CATLETT, Lucius SO Palmetto

3 447 BOYER, Julien SO Bayshore

4 277 HOUGH, Jaret SO Palmetto

5 451 EDWARDS, Anthony SO Bayshore

6 448 DAVIDSON, Joseph FR Bayshore

7 284 ROBINSON, Tyrique FR Palmetto

8 129 WELCH, Vomari SO Manatee

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 311 WILSON, Priya FR Palmetto

2 77 SCHLOSSBERG, Leah SO St. Stephens Episcopal

3 467 TRAVER, Gabby FR Lakewood Ranch

4 501 LEATT, Tamlyn FR Lakewood Ranch

5 15 SABO, Amelia FR St. Stephens Episcopal

6 370 STEINER, Stephanie SO Bradenton Christian

7 399 SWENSON, Jennifer FR Parrish

8 24 POPE, Caroline SO St. Stephens Episcopal

9 406 RAISTRICK, Sarah FR Parrish

10 156 ALFLEN, Kassidy FR Braden River

11 428 HOYER, Kaitlyn FR Parrish

12 402 BELL, Emma FR Parrish

13 150 NICHOLS, Beatrice SO Manatee

14 211 ECKER, Kristen FR Braden River

MANATEE FRESHMEN/SOPHOMORE CHAMPIONSHIP
Palmetto, FL
Palmetto

Tuesday, March 10, 2020
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/9/2020 3:16 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 304 BUTZOW, Collin SO Palmetto

2 33 GONZALEZ, Aquiles FR St. Stephens Episcopal

3 463 UNDERWOOD, Dylan SO Lakewood Ranch

4 205 SOLIS, Adrian FR Braden River

5 226 RODRIGUEZ, Abdeel SO Braden River

6 27 FIELDS, Eric SO St. Stephens Episcopal

7 390 STEINER, Eric SO Bradenton Christian

8 385 STEINER, Luke SO Bradenton Christian

9 420 MALLEY, Hunter SO Parrish

10 483 EVELOFF, Peyton SO Lakewood Ranch

11 302 POULIN, Christian SO Palmetto

12 534 BELLAIRE, Timothy SO Lakewood Ranch

13 535 BOUDREAU, Matthew SO Lakewood Ranch

14 342 ANCHUR, Muizz FR Southeast

15 82 PHOMMACHANH, Luk SO St. Stephens Episcopal

16 228 BUSI, Bryce FR Braden River

17 485 EL MAHDI, Omar FR Lakewood Ranch

18 511 CAUDILL, Camden FR Lakewood Ranch

19 142 BODIN, Dennis FR Manatee

20 336 CHAFLOQUE, Kevin FR Southeast

21 334 ARGUETA, Aidan FR Southeast

22 12 SKET, Joshua FR St. Stephens Episcopal

23 386 JANKOVICH, gracson FR Bradenton Christian

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Bayshore (A) A

4 Lakewood Ranch (A) A

5 Palmetto (A) A

6 Parrish (A) A

7

8

#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Parrish (A) A

2 Manatee (A) A

3 Southeast (A) A

4 Lakewood Ranch (A) A

5 Palmetto (A) A

6 Bayshore (A) A

7 Bradenton Christian (A) A

8

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 460 GOLDEN, Taylor SO Lakewood Ranch

2 15 SABO, Amelia FR St. Stephens Episcopal

3 371 FORT, katy FR Bradenton Christian

4 77 SCHLOSSBERG, Leah SO St. Stephens Episcopal

5 369 MATELAU, silia SO Bradenton Christian

6 37 LIEBEL, Paige FR St. Stephens Episcopal

7

8

Section 2 of 4

1 400 ANDERSON, Aliyah FR Parrish

2 79 KONST, Lydia FR St. Stephens Episcopal

3 52 JOHNSTON, Elle JR St. Stephens Episcopal

4 374 VAN DERNOORD, Kat FR Bradenton Christian

5 24 POPE, Caroline SO St. Stephens Episcopal

6

7

8

Section 3 of 4

1 298 SOUNDARA, Nirvana SO Palmetto

2 231 COTTON, Ryana FR Palmetto

3 287 WATTS, Kalea FR Palmetto

4 409 PERALTA, Amaya FR Parrish

5 305 ALLGOOD, Miya SO Palmetto

6 20 SKOUMAL, Elyse FR St. Stephens Episcopal

7 276 ELROD, Elon SO Palmetto

8

Section 4 of 4

1 533 GIBSON, Tamya FR Lakewood Ranch

2 490 SABLAN, Camilla SO Lakewood Ranch

3 324 MAJANO, Ariana SO Southeast

4 514 BRIDGEFORD, Maya SO Lakewood Ranch

5 313 ENGLISH, Jozelyn FR Palmetto

6 8 QIN, Alice SO St. Stephens Episcopal

7 246 MADRID, Natalia SO Palmetto

8 263 ROOKE, Mia FR Palmetto

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 45 VALADIE, Lance SO St. Stephens Episcopal

2 342 ANCHUR, Muizz FR Southeast

3 62 CONNER, Jackson SO St. Stephens Episcopal

4 174 MEJIA, Nicolas FR Braden River

5 408 GULLETT, Clayton SO Parrish

6 51 RAWLES, Louis SO St. Stephens Episcopal

7 81 SHERRILL, Charlie SO St. Stephens Episcopal
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8

Section 2 of 6

1 147 ROMBERGER, Winston FR Manatee

2 386 JANKOVICH, gracson FR Bradenton Christian

3 355 GOUDETTE, Waldemar SO Southeast

4 510 DUFFY, Andrew FR Lakewood Ranch

5 471 FIZZELL, Jacob SO Lakewood Ranch

6 385 STEINER, Luke SO Bradenton Christian

7 390 STEINER, Eric SO Bradenton Christian

8 141 BISIO, Luke SO Manatee

Section 3 of 6

1 413 JACKSON, Hunter FR Parrish

2 527 DILLER, Zach SO Lakewood Ranch

3 498 ROSS, Cooper FR Lakewood Ranch

4 457 SANSBURY, Thomas SO Lakewood Ranch

5 492 BUTTARI, Cooper FR Lakewood Ranch

6 421 VANBERKEL, Jeffery FR Parrish

7 73 THOMPSON, Evan SO St. Stephens Episcopal

8 484 HOLLINGSHEAD, Kyler FR Lakewood Ranch

Section 4 of 6

1 503 D'SOUZA, Daniel SO Lakewood Ranch

2 273 DEJERINETT, Tyrek SO Palmetto

3 376 JORDAN, Carson FR Bradenton Christian

4 529 VONDRAN, Corey SO Lakewood Ranch

5 424 KELLEY, Chris FR Parrish

6 392 ODEN, Grant SO Bradenton Christian

7 478 BUTTARI, James FR Lakewood Ranch

8 426 ROSARIO, Xavier FR Parrish

Section 5 of 6

1 465 GALLI, Chris FR Lakewood Ranch

2 176 YOUNG, Jermaine SO Braden River

3 504 ROSENBERG, Jacob FR Lakewood Ranch

4 191 TREVINO, Marcelo FR Braden River

5 332 HALE, Antonio FR Southeast

6 198 DELESLINE, John SO Braden River

7 35 ROWELL, Christian SO St. Stephens Episcopal

8 509 KREMENSKI, Beckett SO Lakewood Ranch

Section 6 of 6

1 388 DESROCHERS, Ashton SO Bradenton Christian

2 306 DAVIS, Michael FR Palmetto

3 327 THOMAS, Jamaal SO Southeast

4 250 HOUSTON, Alzavien SO Palmetto

5 508 FOSTER, Rozell FR Lakewood Ranch

6 326 JONES, Jalanee SO Southeast

7 268 DUNBAR, Jayden FR Palmetto

8 455 GARCIA, Nathaniel SO Lakewood Ranch

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 313 ENGLISH, Jozelyn FR Palmetto

2 324 MAJANO, Ariana SO Southeast

3 246 MADRID, Natalia SO Palmetto

4 77 SCHLOSSBERG, Leah SO St. Stephens Episcopal

5 501 LEATT, Tamlyn FR Lakewood Ranch

6 467 TRAVER, Gabby FR Lakewood Ranch

7 24 POPE, Caroline SO St. Stephens Episcopal

8 399 SWENSON, Jennifer FR Parrish

9 396 TENORIO, Mercedes SO Parrish

10 370 STEINER, Stephanie SO Bradenton Christian

11 374 VAN DERNOORD, Kat FR Bradenton Christian

12 156 ALFLEN, Kassidy FR Braden River

13 211 ECKER, Kristen FR Braden River

14 401 SMALLWOOD, Samant FR Parrish

15 409 PERALTA, Amaya FR Parrish

16 402 BELL, Emma FR Parrish

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 511 CAUDILL, Camden FR Lakewood Ranch

2 228 BUSI, Bryce FR Braden River

3 82 PHOMMACHANH, Luk SO St. Stephens Episcopal

4 376 JORDAN, Carson FR Bradenton Christian

5 441 PARTIDA, Amulek SO Bayshore

6 142 BODIN, Dennis FR Manatee

7 334 ARGUETA, Aidan FR Southeast

8 336 CHAFLOQUE, Kevin FR Southeast

9 420 MALLEY, Hunter SO Parrish

10 12 SKET, Joshua FR St. Stephens Episcopal

11 205 SOLIS, Adrian FR Braden River

12 421 VANBERKEL, Jeffery FR Parrish

Section 2 of 2

1 386 JANKOVICH, gracson FR Bradenton Christian

2 327 THOMAS, Jamaal SO Southeast

3 463 UNDERWOOD, Dylan SO Lakewood Ranch

4 304 BUTZOW, Collin SO Palmetto

5 266 ANDERSON, Christoph SO Palmetto

6 27 FIELDS, Eric SO St. Stephens Episcopal

7 226 RODRIGUEZ, Abdeel SO Braden River

8 191 TREVINO, Marcelo FR Braden River

9 483 EVELOFF, Peyton SO Lakewood Ranch

10 443 PARTIDA, Ammon SO Bayshore

11 535 BOUDREAU, Matthew SO Lakewood Ranch

12 534 BELLAIRE, Timothy SO Lakewood Ranch

13 485 EL MAHDI, Omar FR Lakewood Ranch
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#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 324 MAJANO, Ariana SO Southeast

2 371 FORT, katy FR Bradenton Christian

3 369 MATELAU, silia SO Bradenton Christian

4 437 ALEMAN-DUBON, Jake SO Bayshore

5 159 MATIN, Farah FR Braden River

6 400 ANDERSON, Aliyah FR Parrish

7 208 HOFF, Devyn FR Braden River

8 77 SCHLOSSBERG, Leah SO St. Stephens Episcopal

Section 2 of 5

1 438 PENDERGRASS, Regi SO Bayshore

2 37 LIEBEL, Paige FR St. Stephens Episcopal

3 418 HEIM, Olivia FR Parrish

4 20 SKOUMAL, Elyse FR St. Stephens Episcopal

5 404 BRENNEN, Elizabeth SO Parrish

6 440 MADRY, Mariah FR Bayshore

7 425 GANLEY, Abby SO Parrish

8 433 ELIASSAINT, Ariel SO Bayshore

Section 3 of 5

1 442 CHARLES, Laury SO Bayshore

2 374 VAN DERNOORD, Kat FR Bradenton Christian

3 460 GOLDEN, Taylor SO Lakewood Ranch

4 464 TUCKERMAN, Dee De SO Lakewood Ranch

5 394 LOPEZ, Ana SO Parrish

6 533 GIBSON, Tamya FR Lakewood Ranch

7 347 RODEL, Eniya SO Southeast

8 490 SABLAN, Camilla SO Lakewood Ranch

Section 4 of 5

1 470 MCNINCH, Gracyn FR Lakewood Ranch

2 248 SCOTT, Jada SO Palmetto

3 264 DOZIER, Amani SO Palmetto

4 514 BRIDGEFORD, Maya SO Lakewood Ranch

5 231 COTTON, Ryana FR Palmetto

6 298 SOUNDARA, Nirvana SO Palmetto

7 276 ELROD, Elon SO Palmetto

8 468 SCULLY, Megan SO Lakewood Ranch

Section 5 of 5

1 263 ROOKE, Mia FR Palmetto

2 287 WATTS, Kalea FR Palmetto

3 305 ALLGOOD, Miya SO Palmetto

4 312 ANDERSON, Courtney SO Palmetto

5 247 MILLER, Dalani FR Palmetto

6 269 JACKSON, Kyla FR Palmetto

7 301 BEAUBRUN, Zahleah SO Palmetto

8 262 CARDONA, Nicole SO Palmetto

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 8

1 452 LYONS, Johnathan SO Bayshore

2 188 HICKS, Ethan FR Braden River

3 80 ROGERS, Cole SO St. Stephens Episcopal

4 198 DELESLINE, John SO Braden River

5 98 CHISM, Chase JR Manatee

6 365 KHADORAN, Kaden SO Bradenton Christian

7 352 AMATO, Tyson SO Southeast

8

Section 2 of 8

1 355 GOUDETTE, Waldemar SO Southeast

2 174 MEJIA, Nicolas FR Braden River

3 408 GULLETT, Clayton SO Parrish

4 393 VALIENTE, Brian FR Parrish

5 353 RAWLS, Meikhi FR Southeast

6 180 GOUDREAU, Ryan FR Braden River

7 397 ADAMIDES, Alexander FR Parrish

8

Section 3 of 8

1 436 MIRIL, James FR Bayshore

2 510 DUFFY, Andrew FR Lakewood Ranch

3 484 HOLLINGSHEAD, Kyler FR Lakewood Ranch

4 421 VANBERKEL, Jeffery FR Parrish

5 471 FIZZELL, Jacob SO Lakewood Ranch

6 431 BONIS, Cody FR Bayshore

7 422 CHESO, Walley FR Parrish

8 45 VALADIE, Lance SO St. Stephens Episcopal

Section 4 of 8

1 373 CHER-AIME, Alex SO Bradenton Christian

2 446 THAO, Alexander SO Bayshore

3 457 SANSBURY, Thomas SO Lakewood Ranch

4 529 VONDRAN, Corey SO Lakewood Ranch

5 478 BUTTARI, James FR Lakewood Ranch

6 492 BUTTARI, Cooper FR Lakewood Ranch

7 527 DILLER, Zach SO Lakewood Ranch

8 411 ANDRE, Jacob SO Parrish

Section 5 of 8

1 424 KELLEY, Chris FR Parrish

2 176 YOUNG, Jermaine SO Braden River

3 509 KREMENSKI, Beckett SO Lakewood Ranch

4 503 D'SOUZA, Daniel SO Lakewood Ranch

5 498 ROSS, Cooper FR Lakewood Ranch

6 265 SCOTT, Justin FR Palmetto

7 332 HALE, Antonio FR Southeast

8 423 MORRIS, Jaden FR Parrish

Section 6 of 8
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 405 SGAMBELLONE, Cono SO Parrish

2 407 HOLLIS, Christain SO Parrish

3 392 ODEN, Grant SO Bradenton Christian

4 448 DAVIDSON, Joseph FR Bayshore

5 273 DEJERINETT, Tyrek SO Palmetto

6 455 GARCIA, Nathaniel SO Lakewood Ranch

7 504 ROSENBERG, Jacob FR Lakewood Ranch

8 465 GALLI, Chris FR Lakewood Ranch

Section 7 of 8

1 348 THOMAS, Elijah FR Southeast

2 284 ROBINSON, Tyrique FR Palmetto

3 255 CATLETT, Lucius SO Palmetto

4 450 SMITH, Jaquez SO Bayshore

5 239 BODDEN, Cayton FR Palmetto

6 51 RAWLES, Louis SO St. Stephens Episcopal

7 451 EDWARDS, Anthony SO Bayshore

8 107 THOMAS, Cornell SO Manatee

Section 8 of 8

1 447 BOYER, Julien SO Bayshore

2 232 CRAWFORD, Raetrell SO Palmetto

3 282 DAWES, Nathan FR Palmetto

4 277 HOUGH, Jaret SO Palmetto

5 250 HOUSTON, Alzavien SO Palmetto

6 268 DUNBAR, Jayden FR Palmetto

7 321 PERKINS, Cameron FR Southeast

8 508 FOSTER, Rozell FR Lakewood Ranch

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4

5

6 Palmetto (A) A

7 Parrish (A) A

8

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Lakewood Ranch (A) A

4 Southeast (A) A

5 Palmetto (A) A

6 Parrish (A) A

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

7

8

#20 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 231 COTTON, Ryana FR Palmetto

#22 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 20 SKOUMAL, Elyse FR St. Stephens Episcopal

2 394 LOPEZ, Ana SO Parrish

3 404 BRENNEN, Elizabeth SO Parrish

4 347 RODEL, Eniya SO Southeast

5 468 SCULLY, Megan SO Lakewood Ranch

6 248 SCOTT, Jada SO Palmetto

7 8 QIN, Alice SO St. Stephens Episcopal

8 464 TUCKERMAN, Dee De SO Lakewood Ranch

9 470 MCNINCH, Gracyn FR Lakewood Ranch

10 301 BEAUBRUN, Zahleah SO Palmetto

11 312 ANDERSON, Courtney SO Palmetto

12 247 MILLER, Dalani FR Palmetto

#24 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 152 VORBECK, Julia FR Manatee

2 406 RAISTRICK, Sarah FR Parrish

3 319 STANDISH, Aurora SO Southeast

4 425 GANLEY, Abby SO Parrish

5 402 BELL, Emma FR Parrish

6 290 RUDOLPH, Hannan SO Palmetto

7 437 ALEMAN-DUBON, Jake SO Bayshore

8 272 SCHEIBER, Samantha SO Palmetto

9 435 ANDERSON, Brezae SR Bayshore

10 253 HOPKINS, Eleanor SO Palmetto

11 148 BARCLAY, Tyniece SO Manatee

#26 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 425 GANLEY, Abby SO Parrish

2 402 BELL, Emma FR Parrish

3 319 STANDISH, Aurora SO Southeast

4 406 RAISTRICK, Sarah FR Parrish

5 79 KONST, Lydia FR St. Stephens Episcopal

6 369 MATELAU, silia SO Bradenton Christian

7 290 RUDOLPH, Hannan SO Palmetto

MANATEE FRESHMEN/SOPHOMORE CHAMPIONSHIP
Palmetto, FL
Palmetto

Tuesday, March 10, 2020
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/9/2020 3:16 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#26 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8 272 SCHEIBER, Samantha SO Palmetto

9 437 ALEMAN-DUBON, Jake SO Bayshore

10 470 MCNINCH, Gracyn FR Lakewood Ranch

11 253 HOPKINS, Eleanor SO Palmetto

12 148 BARCLAY, Tyniece SO Manatee

#19 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 232 CRAWFORD, Raetrell SO Palmetto

2 368 DESROCHERS, Camer SO Bradenton Christian

3 176 YOUNG, Jermaine SO Braden River

4 486 SIRIGNANO, John FR Lakewood Ranch

5 282 DAWES, Nathan FR Palmetto

#21 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 407 HOLLIS, Christain SO Parrish

2 355 GOUDETTE, Waldemar SO Southeast

3 393 VALIENTE, Brian FR Parrish

4 352 AMATO, Tyson SO Southeast

5 62 CONNER, Jackson SO St. Stephens Episcopal

6 45 VALADIE, Lance SO St. Stephens Episcopal

7 35 ROWELL, Christian SO St. Stephens Episcopal

8 423 MORRIS, Jaden FR Parrish

9 405 SGAMBELLONE, Cono SO Parrish

10 232 CRAWFORD, Raetrell SO Palmetto

11 376 JORDAN, Carson FR Bradenton Christian

12 73 THOMPSON, Evan SO St. Stephens Episcopal

Flight 2 of 2

1 72 COOGLE, Kai SO St. Stephens Episcopal

2 81 SHERRILL, Charlie SO St. Stephens Episcopal

3 486 SIRIGNANO, John FR Lakewood Ranch

4 239 BODDEN, Cayton FR Palmetto

5 337 KEYS, Dior FR Southeast

6 365 KHADORAN, Kaden SO Bradenton Christian

7 388 DESROCHERS, Ashton SO Bradenton Christian

8 250 HOUSTON, Alzavien SO Palmetto

9 368 DESROCHERS, Camer SO Bradenton Christian

10 321 PERKINS, Cameron FR Southeast

11 282 DAWES, Nathan FR Palmetto

12 268 DUNBAR, Jayden FR Palmetto

#23 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 415 JAMES, Jenkin FR Parrish

2 91 HECKLER, Thomas SO Manatee

3 373 CHER-AIME, Alex SO Bradenton Christian

4 431 BONIS, Cody FR Bayshore

5 278 HUMPHREY, Brady SO Palmetto

6 280 VALENTE, Marlon SR Palmetto

7 13 JOHNSON, Caleb FR St. Stephens Episcopal

8 417 GARIB, Gregory SO Parrish

9 398 CLOUD, Tanner SO Parrish

10 427 PIPINO, Christian FR Parrish

11 403 AUSBORN, Dalton FR Parrish

12 207 BIRCH, Jay'Den SO Braden River

13 516 SCOFIELD, Riley FR Lakewood Ranch

14 103 AUGUSTIN, Cedric FR Manatee

15 416 DAVIS, Annias FR Parrish

#25 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 103 AUGUSTIN, Cedric FR Manatee

2 415 JAMES, Jenkin FR Parrish

3 91 HECKLER, Thomas SO Manatee

4 417 GARIB, Gregory SO Parrish

5 398 CLOUD, Tanner SO Parrish

6 373 CHER-AIME, Alex SO Bradenton Christian

7 431 BONIS, Cody FR Bayshore

8 278 HUMPHREY, Brady SO Palmetto

Flight 2 of 2

1 427 PIPINO, Christian FR Parrish

2 280 VALENTE, Marlon SR Palmetto

3 13 JOHNSON, Caleb FR St. Stephens Episcopal

4 516 SCOFIELD, Riley FR Lakewood Ranch

5 388 DESROCHERS, Ashton SO Bradenton Christian

6 368 DESROCHERS, Camer SO Bradenton Christian

7 416 DAVIS, Annias FR Parrish

8 403 AUSBORN, Dalton FR Parrish

MANATEE FRESHMEN/SOPHOMORE CHAMPIONSHIP
Palmetto, FL
Palmetto
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